* \$					
NATIONAL Assessment Centre S			WILLIAM ST	1000	
0 0 01 00 000 1 01 1		[well 1 Jan 105] . /	MARYAUS	400	1
1.00 10	Jeb desertation		Date &Time Comple	ted - Done	2 0,
Ref No. NBA/CTZ2000 3725Y	SAS c-filling	(.*t)	i		المدوودون
Welling Flight 2	E-mall(Cjula	this, AIC this)			
0.01 26 08 2020 07:30	I-Motor Clal	m Form	V.		72
OD (IP) Reponing Only	I-Motor W/C	(Withlin: OD 2hrs,	TP 4hrs)		emes Par
OD (TP)' Reporting Only	I-Pliete Uploaded		1		
79/45 (4.5.5.	Assessment/Survey Report		;	- · · ·	politicas stire.
TP Insurer:		13't Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wish			
Professed Wkep / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (- Action of the Contract of th	Tol	Fux:	ctent a
Tr Panifeliars: Veh No: /AG	-1062R	, INC()/Non-INC()	
Owner/Driver: ((Anst)		Tel:)	
Policy No: () Period	J: ()	Cover Type: ().	
Confirmed by ; (Dates,	Timer)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Not	e-Est Status (WO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. F:	80-100%]	in the second
Year of Registration: () Was	rranty: YES ()/NO()	ceregers_opposite(d)	
Execus: (5) Loading; \$1,000	()/\$2,000	()			
	CHY COAL AND		TENENCE SERVICES	TENNES TO	v . / .
() Walle-In Customar : Customer's Informa	ation strictly Co	ntidential & Str	cuy NO refer of repair	lior.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer (
Drive-in ()/ Towed-in (); Invoice: Y	ns()/1	NO();To	owing Co: (. ,	N.)
	PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	SINCHESTANION			bby · ·
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Com	rtesy Car () • 1907/00/00/00/00/00/00/00/00/00/00/00/00/0	AUTOMOSPATKIE APER	THE PARTY OF THE P	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(,)	'		-	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000	07 (1		7	
	4 /	-		and the second	
Infurÿ i			A TOWNS CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY	prosessor in the last	Designation of the
				(With the Height	<u></u> -
			·		
	1				
1/00001 000			NORTH STREET		Canicis)
VA2001687		TANK SHEET	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TW	Appropriate	M NYAULOUI
		1) Alt Ancident 2) DA Demegre	treesament (5100); In	(व (व क	
iver/Owner:	4) FT 1 Follow-Th	nalyh Burray	\$40/\$45 \$120		
rithet No:		and there a brightness Till	rough Survey (Resurvey)	330 200)	-
	•	OTR: Ra-lamas	lon	414	
maged Portion:		7) NI : Idao DA+	SMRT Survey	\$160	No. of the Atlanta
		000		33	100
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	<u>'</u> .	• NS; Courtary	Cer/Tpt Allowance	510	
NEW PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	ingerangeren	With Lost Italia	or Inspection	23 23	
dollar laboritation is a constant to the constant of the const	PUDVE AND	TP (NII) 1TP	(Nan INC) elemente	310 -	1
1:		hivelor dated	Fee Chi	uncert	MANAGE
2/1:		Involce dated	Per Ch		A

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

个种种的自己是一个人们是不是一个有效	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	26/02/2020 16:22
Date Of Accident	26/02/2020 07:30
Exact Location Of Accident	SLIP RD OF AYE TURNING RIGHT TO PORTSDOWN AVE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
DESCRIPTION DE LA COMPANIO DEL COMPANIO DEL COMPANIO DE LA COMPANIO DEL COMPANIO DE LA COMPANIO DEL COMPANIO DE LA COMPANIO DELA COMPANIO DEL COMPANIO DE LA COMPANIO DEL COMPANIO DE LA COMPANIO DEL COMPANIO DEL COMPANIO DEL COMPANIO DEL COMPANIO DEL COMPANION DEL COMPANIO DEL COMPANION DEL COMPANION DEL COMPANION DEL COMPANIO DEL COMPANION DEL COM	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	EL669Z
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LEOW POH MENG GERAD
NRIC No	SXXXX169J
Email Address	GERADLEOW@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96776363
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-96776363
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	LEXUS
Model	ES250
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	GOING TO OFFICE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMPCSN3026681900
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LEOW POH MENG GERAD
NRIC No	SXXXX169J
Date Of Birth	10/06/1968
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	23/03/1989
Driving Experience	30 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96776363
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-96776363
FROM Address .	CERARI FOW SCHAIL COM

GERADLEOW@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 52 MEYER ROAD

#03-54

Postcode

437875

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

was any body injured in the Accident?

77.00

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBG7463R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

NISSAN

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

ABDUL GHANI BIN MOHD HASHIM

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX601D

Contact Number

86118114

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

GURBNE SketchPlanForm: VI

. AGCIDENT STATEMENT

	4001	DENT DATELLA	102 7020m	30/11/1 AVAA/1 41.	107. 20		771
	LOCA	TION: Slip rd	of Aut CO-	4 - 1 1111, 111	VEIL	_)(HH:MM)	10
	**********	HON: SUP TO	Frank (kon	ASdown Rd) -	turning not	it to Pas	SAOUSI
	1.	DETAILS OF VEH	TO LE			· A	No.
		W//GRIPS = MIN	KI II	0-7		//	A.C.
		a) AEHIGLE MAY	MOERL E CEP	14	1 4	35 36	
		DINSURANCE C	JOMPANY! CLIL	a Tarping			
18		STORY OF THE WAY	ICK PMPCSN	302668 1700	0		
		- HE CONCLUYER	(COMPOSTICION)	H CATTER	THISD PARTY E	(एस क्रामीयका)	
13							
2907		NTYPE: (SALOON	I / COUPE / MPV	YAN/LORRY/A	OTOPOVOLE	CTURE	
						O I richel	
		COLUMN DE ANTON PROPERTY SERVICES	CONTRACT BY A CONTRACT	Public Title & Printers of Printers of Printers			9
41		TOTAL SECTION OF THE PARTY	WHALE HALDED VAL	10 Part of the Contract of the			
3				Y OLAIM / REROR	TING ONLY		
	w.					1.0	7
		AINAME LEGY	o lost mex	LE GERLAD	[MALE/	FEMALE)	
		D) NRIC/FIN/PAS O) ADDRESS: 67	SPORTI 56818	1 64 L		and the second	
180		O) ADDRESS: 67	mayer po	#03-54	\$ 4378	15	
		-	0=20=12				
A HO of harro		* CONTINUE TO	3. d IF DRIVER ALS	O POUCY HOLDS	R	9	100
V- I harris	2000	- USIA LET AC	LON ATT				3
Cincluding do	river)	DINRIC/FIN/PAS	VIDEO C		(MALE/	female)	
()		DINRIC/FIN/FAS	SPORTI	c	ONTACT		
							36
		"d) DATE OF BIRT	H: (10, 66)	968 Upparent	VVVVI		
		e)OCCUPATION	MADOOR VOUL	DOOR	11111	97.0	
		MONTE OF DRIV	Alvis Dice	23 May 198	q ·	- 4	
	4.	WAS DRIVER A	N EMPLOYER OF	THE INCLUDED IS	COMPANIES O	and the same	01
V.		IF NO, RELATIO	NSHIP OF THE	DRIVER WITH TH	COMPANY!	NES / (NO)	
	5.	DIWEATHER CON	NDITION CLEAR	/ RAINING / OTHE	30KC01_3/11	100	
		PIKOAD SURFAC	SELIDRY J WHT 7 C	THEFT	1.0		
9.	6,	WAS ANYBODY !	INJURED IYES / NO	2))			
	8(4)	OTKELOUSED TO	POUCE (YES MYC	100			
	79	IF YES, PLEASES	STATE WHICH FOL	ICE STATION!		I was a second	
A He of passen	o,	THIRD PARTY VEH	IICLE (A-D)	11100		17.	
Cluded	0.11	a) VEHICLE NU	MBER: UDG /		ODELL NISS	AN	
Claduding dr	diverse 1	b) DRIVER'S NA c) NRIC/FIN/FA	AMEL ABOUL	GHANI BIL	MOHD HY	4SHIM_	
(01)	9.	THIRD BY BY	A3SPORTI_574	45 00 (1) C	ONTACTI_86	118114	
36 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10		THIRÖ PARTY VEH	NOUE Mare				1.7
1 to at passe	1091		MORK!		ODEL:		98 - 86
(Industing o	heliyer)	ORIVER'S NA	(ME)				
()		II HAWATING PA	ASSPORTI		CONTACT		
N			41 4				
					61 48	9 2	

email = geradleow@gmail.com



26 Feb 2020 0730 hrs.

I, Abdul Ghani, IC no 57423601D was driving GBG 7463R on suprod to Portsdown from AYE and in turning right outo Portsdown Are, allided onto EL6692, Litting it's right rear.

No me was injured. I was alone in my van and Mr Leon \$68181695 was also alone and not injured.

Addel aheri

Mr. Caw

ger 26/02/2020
Rold Chorders



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

MX1E N SN AN0575A COMPREHENSIVE AUTOSAFE

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.	DMPCSN3026681900	Engine No : ZARE747073 Chassis No: JTHBJ1GG202034958
Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle	EL669Z	
2. Name of Policy Holder	MR LEOW POH MENG GERA	D
Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment	IN	MED DRIVERS EX SECT. IS\$1,000.00 ADDITION TO NAMED DRIVERS EX:
4. Date of Expiry of Insurance	10 MAY 2020 EX	SECT. I - AGE <= 25
5. Parenne or Classon of Darenne antitlad to drive *		ON WINDSCREEN SELON ON

- (A) THE POLICYHOLDER.
- (B) ANY OTHER PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH HIS PERMISSION.

PROVIDED THAT THE PERSON DRIVING IS PERMITTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LICENSING OR OTHER LAWS OR REGULATIONS TO DRIVE THE MOTOR VEHICLE OR HAS BEEN SO PERMITTED AND IS NOT DISQUALIFIED BY ORDER OF A COURT OF LAW OR BY REASON OF ANY ENACTMENT OR REGULATION IN THAT BEHALF FROM DRIVING THE MOTOR VEHICLE.

6. Limitations as to use: *

USE FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC AND PLEASURE PURPOSES AND FOR THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS.
THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER USE FOR HIRE OR REWARD TUITION DRIVING TEST RACING PACE-MAKING, RELIABILITY
TRIAL, SPEED-TESTING, THE CARRIAGE OF GOODS OTHER THAN SAMPLES IN CONNECTION WITH ANY TRADE OR BUSINESS
OR USE FOR ANY PURPOSE IN CONNECTION WITH THE MOTOR TRADE.

EXCESS WHICHEVER IS APPLICABLE FOR LOSSES OCCURRING OUTSIDE SINGAPORE (CONSTRUCTIVE TOTAL LOSS / THEFT) WILL BE DOUBLED.

ONE TIME WAIVER OF EXCESS FOR THE FIRST S\$1,000 WILL APPLY TO THE INSURED AND NAMED DRIVERS IN THE EVENT OF OWN DAMAGE CLAIM AT OUR AUTHORISED WORKSHOPS FOR EACH POLICY YEAR.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia). Please see reverse For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

AAAAAA

		100000
Countersigned By:	***************************************	***************************************
	Authorised Officer	Authorised Signatory



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030

Operating Hours : Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00 UEN: 566550020G / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

ADDENDUM

4)	PARTICULARS OF	PERSONMA	KINGTHEAMEND	MENTS:			
	Original Report No	o: NU	AYXXXXXXXX	Vehicle Regis	tration No:	EL 699 Z	
	Name(as shownin NR	G: Chow	Pott Maris	GHRAPRIC/FIN/Pas	INTERNATIONAL INTERNATIONS AND ASSESSMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF T	SXXXXIE	ST
	(*Vehicle Driver/	Vehicle Owr	er) (*) Please dele				
	Address	:				Singapore()
	Contact (Tel)			Mobile No.:_	967	76363	
	Email Address	i					
	Date of Accident	: 26607	(2020)	Time of Accid	lent: (17:30	
	Place of Accident	:_ Sur	RO OF BYE	E TURNING RU	947 10	PORTSPACION 1	N4
	Insurance Compar	ny:Q	than norpi	ref			
1)	ADDITIONALINE	ADDITIONALINFORMATION / AMENDMENTS:					
	have made a report on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or make the following amendments:						
	EMAIL ADDR			WG GMAIL	Com		
	1746	100 10	4111 00 900	or of diffic	- Corv		
			1000000				
						D 25	
				(al	1 2/2	000 100	
	Policyholder / Driv	er's Signatur	e	Reporting	Centre Perso	annel's Signature	1.0
	Date:			Name:	. /w	bold INDE	505

Date: